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Professionelle Pistole mit Verlängerung 340 mm und HV M22. Max. 310 bar / 45 l/min / 150 °C

Professionelle Pistole mit Verlängerung 340 mm und HV M22. Max. 310 bar / 45 l/min / 150 °C

Professionelle Pistole mit Verlängerung 340 mm und HV M22. Max. 310 bar / 45 l/min / 150 °C

ST-2300

ST-2300

R+M Nr.  

202 300 635 HV M22 M22 AG

R+M Nr.  

202 300 640 HV M22 M22 AG dreh.

R+M Nr.  

202 300 685  HV M22 3/8" AG

Suttner Hochdruckspritzpistolen

R+M Nr.

202 300 490

R+M Nr.

202 315 490

202 300 635 und 

202 300 640

202 300 645

Ventile komplett

Ventile komplett

Spritzpistolen

Symbole   Ausgang   Eingang

Restposten

Neu


